W W W. S TA C O E N E R GY. C O MTO G E T H E R  W E  P O W E R  O N
THREE PHASE CENTRAL INVERTER FOR EMERGENCY LIGHTING APPLICATIONS
FIRSTLINE PLT 924
9 - 54 KW
APPLICATIONS INCLUDE
Theaters/Concert Halls
Auditoriums
Worship Facilities

Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
2
3639
(1651)
FLP-924-13T-4Y-4Y 13.5
480Y/277
480Y/277
13.5 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 480Y/277V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
2
3589
(1628)
208 X 208
FLP-924-18T 18
208Y/120
208Y/120
18 kW UL924 System,  208Y/120V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
2
4089
(1855)
FLP-924-18T-2D-2Y 18
208
208Y/120
208Y/120V output 18 kW UL924 System,
208V input & 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
2
4319
(1959)
480 X 208
FLP-924-18T-4D-2Y 18
480
208Y/120
18 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
2
4389
(1991)
FLP-924-18T-4Y-2Y 18
480Y/277
208Y/120
18 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
2
4319
(1959)
480 X 480
FLP-924-18T-4D-4Y 18
480
480Y/277
18 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 480Y/277V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
2
4619
(2095)
FLP-924-18T-4Y-4Y 18
480Y/277
480Y/277
18 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 480Y/277V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
2
4549
(2064)
W W W. S TA C O E N E R GY. C O MTO G E T H E R  W E  P O W E R  O N
FIRSTLINE PLT 924 ELS 27kW & 36kW MODELS
Part Number kW Voltage Description
Dimensions
(H” x W” x D”)
# Battery Cabinets Weight (lbs.)
208 X 208
FLP-924-27T 27
208Y/120
208Y/120
27 kW UL924 System,  208Y/120V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
6079
(2758)
FLP-924-27T-2D-2Y 27
208
208Y/120
27 kW UL924 System,  208V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
6509
(2953)
480 X 208
FLP-924-27T-4D-2Y 27
480
208Y/120
27 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
6509
(2953)
FLP-924-27T-4Y-2Y 27
480Y/277
208Y/120
27 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
6344
(2878)
480 X 480
FLP-924-27T-4D-4Y 27
480
480Y/277
27 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 480Y/277V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
6774
(3073)
FLP-924-27T-4Y-4Y 27
480Y/277
480Y/277
27 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 480Y/277V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
6609
(2998)
208 X 208
FLP-924-36T 36
208Y/120
208Y/120
36 kW UL924 System,  208Y/120V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
7519
(3411)
FLP-924-36T-2D-2Y 36
208
208Y/120
36 kW UL924 System,  208V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
7953
(3608)
480 X 208
FLP-924-36T-4D-2Y 36
480
208Y/120
36 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
7969
(3615)
FLP-924-36T-4Y-2Y 36
480Y/277
208Y/120
36 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
7789
(3533)
480 X 480
FLP-924-36T-4D-4Y 36
480
480Y/277
36 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 480Y/277V output
Electronics: 72.41 x 23.13 x 34.47 (1839.3 x 587.4 x 875.6)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 40 x 29.5 (2000 x 1016 x 749.3)
3
8239
(3738)
FLP-924-36T-4Y-4Y 36
480Y/277
480Y/277
36 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 480Y/277V output

n  High power factor compact fluorescent
n  High Intensity Discharge (HID)
n  High Pressure Sodium (HPS)
n  Metal Halide (MH)
CENTRAL INVERTER SYSTEM ADVANTAGES
n  Single point operations for simplified testing and record keeping
n  Simplified service for reduced cost of ownership
n  Industry standard battery pack for easy maintenance
W W W. S TA C O E N E R GY. C O MTO G E T H E R  W E  P O W E R  O N
FIRSTLINE PLT 924 ELS 45kW & 54kW MODELS
Part Number kW Voltage Description
Dimensions
(H” x W” x D”)
# Battery Cabinets Weight (lbs.)
208 X 208
FLP-924-45T 45
208Y/120
208Y/120
45 kW UL924 System,  208Y/120V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9041
(4102)
FLP-924-45T-2D-2Y 45
208
208Y/120
45 kW UL924 System,  208V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9621
(4365)
480 X 208
FLP-924-45T-4D-2Y 45
480
208Y/120
45 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9451
(4288)
FLP-924-45T-4Y-2Y 45
480Y/277
208Y/120
45 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9451
(4288)
480 X 480
FLP-924-45T-4D-4Y 45
480
480Y/277
45 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 480Y/277V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9861
(4474)
FLP-924-45T-4Y-4Y 45
480Y/277
480Y/277
45 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 480Y/277V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9861
(4474)
208 X 208
FLP-924-54T 54
208Y/120
208Y/120
54 kW UL924 System,  208Y/120V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9041
(4102)
FLP-924-54T-2D-2Y 54
208
208Y/120
54 kW UL924 System,  208V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9599
(4355)
480 X 208
FLP-924-54T-4D-2Y 54
480
208Y/120
54 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9601
(4356)
FLP-924-54T-4Y-2Y 54
480Y/277
208Y/120
54 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 208Y/120V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
9607
(4358)
480 X 480
FLP-924-54T-4D-4Y 54
480
480Y/277
54 kW UL924 System,  480V input
& 480Y/277V output
Electronics: 76.79 x 34.25 x 34.34 (1950.5 x 870 x 872.3)
Battery #1: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
Battery #2: 78.74 x 36 x 29.5 (2000 x 914.4 x 749.3)
3
10167
(4612)
FLP-924-54T-4Y-4Y 54
480Y/277
480Y/277
54 kW UL924 System,  480Y/277V input
& 480Y/277V output